

# TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuamoo Road Emergency Slope Stabilization Vicinity of Milepost 0.3					AMERITECH SLOPE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
PROJECT NO.: 580A-01-14      NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.15 Miles													
ISLAND: Kauai      DISTRICT: Kawaihau													
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 10, 2014													
BID OPENED: June 30, 2014													
COMPLETION TIME: One hundred twenty (120) Working Days													
ITEM NO.		ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	40,500 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,185.00		L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,800.00		L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00		F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00		F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
607.0100	4-Foot High Chain Link Fence	680	680	Lin. Ft.	\$68.65	\$46,682.00		\$75.00	\$51,000.00	\$60.00	\$40,800.00	\$100.00	\$68,000.00
607.0200	Supplemental Fence Posts	20	20	Each	\$200.00	\$4,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	6200	6200	Sq. Yd.	\$3.10	\$19,220.00		\$10.00	\$62,000.00	\$10.00	\$62,000.00	\$5.00	\$31,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00		F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$76,250.00		L.S.	\$105,000.00	L.S.	\$380,800.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices, and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00		F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,400.00		L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
673.0100	Ring Net Drapery System	43000	43000	Sq. Ft.	\$17.80	\$765,400.00		\$21.00	\$903,000.00	\$12.00	\$516,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,462,000.00
673.0300	Pull Out Tests	20	20	Each	\$1,250.00	\$25,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
694.0100	Project Sign	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,575.00		L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization(Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$58,690.00		L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$104,292.00

19

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuamoo Road Emergency Slope Stabilization Vicinity of Milepost 0.3				AMERITECH SLOPE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 580A-01-14      NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.15 Mile											
ISLAND: Kauai      DISTRICT: Kawaihau											
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 10, 2014											
BID OPENED: June 30, 2014											
COMPLETION TIME: One hundred twenty (120) Working Days											
ITEM NO.		ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		Sum of All Items					\$1,148,202.00		\$1,359,000.00		\$1,982,000.00
		Hawaii Products Preference					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		Apprenticeship Agreement Preference					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$1,148,202.00		\$1,359,000.00		\$1,982,000.00
		* adjusted figure									
		Project Manager: Ross Hironaka									
		Date: July 21, 2014									

Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets